
1999 Umstead 100 Mile Endurance Run -- 04/10/1999

O'all Elapsed Time Pace Age StateGroup - Pos Name

100 Mile Finishers

1 14:38:43 08:47 43 MD Luljak,  David1M40-49

2 16:29:03 09:53 32 NC Fiorito,  Mike1M30-39

3 16:56:25 10:10 35 MA Kent,  Michael R2M30-39

4 17:46:50 10:40 38 OH Leitner,  Aaron E3M30-39

5 18:42:55 11:14 35 OH Nichols,  John4M30-39

6 18:47:35 11:17 48 ONT Michalak,  Les2M40-49

7 19:24:45 11:39 42 CO Heinemann,  Mark3M40-49

8 20:07:02 12:04 40 MD Sayers,  Kevin4M40-49

9 20:33:06 12:20 32 NY Lopez,  Jess5M30-39

10 20:45:55 12:28 34 ONT Inoue,  Aki6M30-39

11 21:05:25 12:39 47 MD Stritehoff,  Nelson5M40-49

12 21:11:13 12:43 40 VA Baehre,  Susan1F40-49

13 21:22:47 12:50 45 NC Clark,  Brian R6M40-49

14 21:25:22 12:51 39 GA Musselman,  Jim7M30-39

15 21:38:33 12:59 41 VT Moore,  Peter U7M40-49

16 21:52:02 13:07 45 ONT Hewitt,  R Joseph8M40-49

17 22:18:18 13:23 52 NY Palazzo,  Nicholas1M50-59

18 22:35:34 13:33 51 NC Lucas,  Luke2M50-59

19 23:02:24 13:49 30 NC Diaz,  Ramon1M20-29

20 23:07:12 13:52 60 NC Esser,  Walt1M60-69

21 23:13:12 13:56 56 NC Squier, III,  William C3M50-59

22 23:22:48 14:02 58 NC Calabria,  Robert D4M50-59

23 23:41:43 14:13 36 KY Wilkie,  Jose A8M30-39

24 23:44:28 14:15 49 MI Johnson,  Joe9M40-49

25 23:55:37 14:21 59 MI Hynnek,  John5M50-59

26 24:29:23 14:42 47 TX Richards,  David10M40-49

27 24:30:24 14:42 57 NC Sprouse,  Tom6M50-59

28 24:47:58 14:53 51 GA Kelly,  Andrew7M50-59

29 25:25:05 15:15 44 GA Buice,  Johnny11M40-49

30 25:48:56 15:29 36 VA Fox,  Joe9M30-39

31 26:03:10 15:38 55 NY Croce,  Vincent8M50-59

31 26:03:10 15:38 38 OH Howard,  Ken10M30-39

33 26:07:11 15:40 43 NC Lefferts,  Peter C12M40-49

34 26:08:46 15:41 57 NY Ciccone,  Carolyn1F50-59

35 26:33:50 15:56 28 GA Pope,  Scotty L2M20-29

36 26:44:50 16:03 52 KY Somers,  Bob9M50-59

37 27:15:25 16:21 49 MA Washburn,  Jeff13M40-49

38 27:18:53 16:23 46 CA Jensen,  Stan14M40-49

38 27:18:53 16:23 51 TX Shearer,  Suzi2F50-59

40 27:25:34 16:27 47 MO Grigg,  Duane15M40-49

41 27:29:48 16:30 34 CA Bramer,  Julia1F30-39

42 27:40:18 16:36 60 ONT Hilton,  Bruce2M60-69

43 28:08:16 16:53 31 CAN Scholz,  Monica2F30-39

44 28:47:58 17:17 45 IL Rozanski,  Susan2F40-49

45 28:56:58 17:22 48 MD Duobinis,  Stanley F16M40-49

45 28:56:58 17:22 54 MD Moore,  James E10M50-59

45 28:56:58 17:22 46 MD Schlundt,  Margaret J3F40-49

48 29:07:30 17:28 41 OH Morrow-Fox,  Michael S17M40-49

49 29:16:39 17:34 51 OH Davis, III,  Frederick F11M50-59

50 29:36:12 17:46 70 OH Lightner,  Leo1M70-79
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